WE O'Champagne - MD Urbaine

AY 6.10.2024
5101GE ENS
Léna BAILLET 14/37 0K,
6013HF LABO2

Course : Orange Court Full result on Webres

Distance : 2580m (Climbing 70m)
Time : 0:26:30 (10'16"/km)

1. Daniel WIRTH
2. Lola MOULIERE
3. Paul ALLE

1. 00:00:31 45m 11'29"/km
2. 00:00:42 00:01:13 109m 6'25"/km
3. 00:01:46 00:02:59 189m 9'21"/km
4, 00:00:44 00:03:43 95m  7'43"/km
5. 00:02:37 00:06:20 277m  9'27"/km
6. 00:03:37 00:09:57 322m 11'14"/km
7. 00:02:33 00:12:30 124m 20'34"/km
8. 00:02:58 00:15:28 215m 13'48"/km
9. 00:01:42 00:17:10 166m 10'14"/km
10. 00:00:44 00:17:54 106m  6'55"/km
11. 00:01:51 00:19:45 92m 20'07"/km
12. 00:01:05 00:20:50 59m 18'22"/km
13. 00:01:30 00:22:20 185m  8'06"/km
14. 00:02:17 00:24:37 274m  8'20"/km
15. 00:01:02 00:25:39 146m  7'05"/km
16. 00:00:36 00:26:15 80m  7'30"/km
17. BEEEM 00:00:15 00:26:30 69m  3'37"/km
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